


[image: ][image: C:\Users\roneal\Desktop\Preferred Legislature Seal2 no background.jpg]				




Monday, 	April 13, 2015




____________________________________________________________________________________
Tuesday, 	April 14, 2015




____________________________________________________________________________________
Wednesday, 	April 15, 2015



____________________________________________________________________________________
Thursday, 	April 16, 2015

	

___________________________________________________________________________________
Friday, 	April 17, 2015




____________________________________________________________________________________
Monday, 	April 20, 2015

	
____________________________________________________________________________________
Tuesday, 	April 21, 2015

	
____________________________________________________________________________________
Wednesday, 	April 22, 2015

Time:	9:00 A.M.

Committee:		
Chairperson: Senator Vice-Chairperson: Senator 
Location:		Frits E. Lawaetz Legislative Conference Room
			St. Croix, Virgin Islands

					Agenda

____________________________________________________________________________________
Thursday, 	April 23, 2015	

Time:	

Committee:		
Chairperson: 
Location:	Frits E. Lawaetz Legislative Conference Room



____________________________________________________________________________________
Friday, 	April 24, 2015
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